LR LY RIS
ESPER VO 4

ICANN

o3

COPENHAGEN
11-16 March 2017

COMMUNITY FORUM

E48[EICANNERE & : 2017548208
MhRXEHA2—1UY

Jacob Williams

@E&atkﬁ(-‘?!—tﬂ-



GNSOA B> TULVSEERE

@ GNSO Standing Selection Committee

@ CCWG — New gTLD Auction Proceeds

@® CCWG - Enhancing ICANN Accountability

@ PDP: Review of All Rights Protection Mechanisms in All

gTLDs
Working Group @ PDP: New gTLD Subsequent Procedures
(EEH=) @ PDP: Next-Generation gTLD Registration Directory Service

(RDS) to Replace WHOIS.
@ PDP: Curative Rights Protections for IGO/INGOs
@ CCWG: Use of Country and Territory Names as TLDs
@ CCWG: Internet Governance

CCWG: Cross Community Working Group

GAC: Governmental Advisory Committee
GNSO: Generic Names Supporting Organization
PDP: Policy Development Process

RlAawar A~ TI D CAamciriltirmaea CAamricsms




GNSOMBEHh > TUL VS EERE

@ GNSO Review Working Group
@ Rights and Obligations Under Revised ICANN Bylaws
Drafting Team

@ CCGW: Framework of principles for Future CWGs

@ GAC-GNSO Consultation Group on Early Engagement
Policy Implementation @ PDP: Privacy and Proxy Services Accreditation Issues

(FRY—EA) @ PDP: Translation and Transliteration of gTLD Registration
Data

@ PDP: Inter-Registrar Transfer Policy Part C (IRTP-C)

@ PDP: Thick WHOIS

@ PDP: Protection of International Organization Names in All
gTLDs

Now:, AaTI D Cancrilltinn Qarmrsirn




GNSOMBEEHhH->TULV\SEERE

@ WHOIS Cross-Field Validation
@ New Data Escrow Provider

Other
(ZDth)

@ Consumer Choice Competition and Trust Review Team
@ PDP: Protection of International Organization Names in All
gTLDs




ICANN 58 TOL AR /LIRS
FE/EERE

@ PDP: Inter-Registrar Transfer Policy Part C (IRTP-C)
@ PDP: Privacy and Proxy Services Accreditation Issues
@ PDP: Thick WHOIS

@ WHOIS Cross-Field Validation

LA RSESE

LI R BEE @ Global Amendment to the New gTLD Registry Agreement




Inter-Registrar Transfer Policy Part C
(IRTP-C)

LOARSREIBERID—IE FAMVRBEENL D AMSETORALY
BEZTHRICITOHRZRM T H1=HIZ, 2004F ITHFRBASnFEL =,

IRTP-CTCIXRBLEFTEZT A ETRAMUMN0BBAYIEINET,

F-. BBEENTHONEE. LORANIKIBEFEANEZA—ILOE
TRMZFESTITNIEGZYEE A, LA LDesignated Agent&EL TL U XK
INEFEDRKDYICREREFZAEI HEIELAIEETY .

HR) S —TIlE, KASLZIZWHOIS PrivacyZ=D 1T =Y LU T 5E4 &
ZEIRWNELDEVSICANNDER TLE=A, RS —TIXBAREIZLE ST
LVELV =8 ICANNR Y IR —D—EE2RELTLVET,




Privacy Proxy Service Accreditation
Program (PPSAI)

® Privacy and Proxy Service (P/PH—E X)) #9512 1=>T. ICANND
REZTRITHTNITRIETELNESICTIIYVMEA N ED SN TULNE
9,

® 2013FDRAAICITE ELEHELHY. 2018FEXTHEINEL-DTLVET,
(FTTR2017FE1BETTLEMN. LORMSMNICANNEEEZR-T1EE
EL/QEL/T:O )

® FETIF2017F9B £ TIZP/P Service DT H)— AUk RSTREERL
TARAL. ZTD®/AN\T)y I MABICAVET,




Privacy Proxy Service Accreditation
Program (PPSAI)

L & ® & @ ® @ ® & & & ®
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Drafting: Drafting Review PPAA
PPAA
. Public . Final Program Announced;
Operational and
Comment

Compliance Readiness
(will extend into 2018)

Period




Thick WHOIS PDP

[Thin] WHOIS

/ [Thick] WHOIS \

%ﬂ@

J
'
o - /




Thick WHOIS PDP

® 2014 2RIZ. £ THOL AR M Thick] WHOISZEE R T HELNVSTEM
ﬁifﬁéhi L/T:o

® IBTEVerisignWE L TLVS.com., .net. .jobs[EI Thin] WHOISZERL T
LWFET,

® LRI (Verisign) B EPPE KU Bulk Transfer ToolZ#E AL . LY A RSIE

?it_?ﬂ% L. BRICESFFARAM AV RIMEREERT DLEDLDH
L




Thick WHOIS PDP

® 2017F5H1H~2017%8H1H
LORARS FX AV EHRELTHREFER A T—2 B EE2TANRE
TTAMLET,

® 2017%F8H1H~2019%2H1H
BEORA T —AABEEETLEY,

® 2017%F8H1H~20184F5H1H:
LORARSIIEFH LW ORM) O R T LATHREZZITOCEMNRRETT,

® 2018F5H1H~:
LORRSIEFTLWLW D AN O R T LATHREZFZITOVLELAHYET,




Thick WHOIS PDP: Timeline

|
4@ Policy effective date announced
|

Registries update Registry systems
‘ Registry OT&E opens
’ Optional thick (Registry production systems)
Registrars transition new registrations

from thin to thick

‘ Required thick (Registry production
systems)
| Policy effective date f?r new registrations

Registries prepare for transition

New Registrations

Existing Registrations

‘ Registry OT&E opens
Registrars prepare for transition Regiptrars
e . transition data
-

Policy effective date for existing registrations ’thick

Jan 'Feb' Mar 'Apr ‘May 'Jun ' Jul 'Aug 'Sep 'Oct 'Nov Dec |Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun |Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec |[Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
—_— .—1;
2017

2018 2019

‘I BealRF(A2F—Rab

INITeERLINK




WHOIS Cross-Field Validation

o HORT4—ILENYF—avbid. FlAEEES S/ TER

éTo’CL:ﬁﬁb\ ZDEFRICANSN-HTBNEFET S0 REFKET
HZ&ETT,

® 2013MDRAAIZIE . LU ARSIE, RAS BB EFAA Y T HEAOHIE
[CRELEWGKEEL. ZOERANAEZLREESN-BYTHLINE B
MBI CEEENIZEENEF ENH NI ERALLZTNLESLENEED
TWET, (BfICHEENIZHEILIES)

® [CANNT2017F4BAHMB8ADMEIZ. LA Z BB ER 70OX
J4—ILRF oI5 DML B ENICEENE A EEHD
(T. FDAHEEAIZBRTEINEOIINZLORANIZEBRELTELIFE
T9,




Global Amendment to Registry
Agreement

@ LIURRN)TTN)—=AUKMZIE. " (FT)—AUPORBIZET 5) Kb,
125 AIZ1IELUTOEI ST ICANNE=IZL AR OWWTRMZEHST
BltASh . RYIDITHRAIBO@EANIE2014F78 1B LYRINZIEHE T AT
EIXTELRLVEEMNTULNET,

® AEMTAREICIE T, T CIZTLYUR MY EICANNDRBITEELE LD A
FUY, OOV ARNTH)— A RD R DIEBIEENL O XM IZXLY
AEBEINFELT-,

® SRICANNEBEL(CKARZEZH/ONT-EE . ICANNNSIERZBEA
LORAR)ARL—RZHLTELONE T BEMNH60H R ITIEIEREHAE
AEnadZEIZiY ., TEBYTHNIL., 2017F8AICEEENFEHIN
*9,




Global Amendment to Registry

Agreement

J—2T07AIVTOER @J—2I7AIINTORRADAZEFHEIZEL THEEIC

Zone File Access

T—ROIRYO—
Data Escrow
HF—J1) Xk

Reserved Names

BTz, (CZDAFIARKERBRDARZTEE)

@ T —2IR/YO—EitR BREABHMEIZEoT=,
(TLDOFEMNBD14BLLA)

@ NICTLDIF WA I EALGITNIEIR RN ZEABAREIC
Tot=,

O LIARNIMNI—r T4 BETHEZ 510044 DSLDIE
LORAN)DABZ—FILL O RARSTID 9998 I TEERLE(T
VA A=A A

@ licann-sla-monitoring TLD | [ZICANNAERL TLVAT R
FUDRRSITRELEITNIEESEL, (FTEH)

CZDA: Centralized Zone Data Access
SLD: Second Level Domain

" 'l'-:un‘u onun::‘nn




Global Amendment to Registry
Agreement

Specification 7 O L AN IIHIETHIHDL D AN ERRAZ FIET S
WHENHLHEBAFEICL., TDEEALBAMEICG o 1=,
-QLPEIRIE T HIGEE. oA X T30HHI,

- 13K TLD(Spec13&H Y )DIGE . TMCHY L — L HAREIBALR R,

Specification 13 ® S RTIDL YU RANARL—RIZKBEBLLZITNIR,
specl3DAHNBEIEIET H_EIXTERY,
TI)IAMEE @ LIPRMNARL—FEBBEICEALT. RELGFHES
Affiliated Assignee  HBRAFEIZZEoT-=,
& FAREE @ L AN ANL—EHZILSICANNE & RiBEEZ [l
Fee Reduction Waiver BEET HLILHRBMEMEINT =, (BAMLEZEITFEER
ELTWWEEA)

" 'l'-:un‘u onun::‘nn




Global Amendment to Registry
Agreement

1. Fee Threshold Chart: represents progress towards ‘the affirmative approval of the Applicable

paid, pursuant to the Registry Agreement, the immediately previous calendar year."

$30,000,000.00
$25,000,000.00
$20,000,000.00
$15,000,000.00
$10,000,000.00

$5,000,000.00

$0.00

‘I BealRF(A2F—Rab

Fee Threshold

$29,034,394.71

$22,238,324.42

- §10 356, 263.14

m— Current progress of affirmative votes toward the fee threshold
s Total amount of fees paid to ICANN by all Applicable Registry Operators in 2016

- e e Feg threshold: two-thirds of the total amount of fees paid to ICANN in 2016

As of 10 April 2017




Global Amendment to Registry
Agreement

2. Majority Threshold Chart: represents progress towards ‘the affirmative approval of a majority of the
Applicable Registry Operators at the time such approval is obtained.”

Majority Threshold

1228

1200

1000

873

80O

600

400

200

s Current number of affirmative votes —esssTotal possible votes == e «= Majority threshold of Applicable Registry Operators

As of 10 April 2017

‘I BealRF(A2F—Rab




® GNSOTODUR)REREEYY:
https://gnso.icann.org/en/meetings/projects-list-17aprl7-en.pdf

® Global Amendment to the New gTLD Registry Agreement

https://www.icann.org/resources/pages/global-amendment-base-new-gtld-registry- agreement-2017-01-23-en#background

®  (Cross-Filed Validation:
https://community.icann.org/display/AFAV/Documents

BEWEDHE:
gTLD@interlink.ad.jp

\I BaakREF(A¥F—Fsb




	スライド番号 1
	GNSOが関わっている話題
	GNSOが関わっている話題
	GNSOが関わっている話題
	ICANN 58 でのレジストリ/レジストラ�主要な話題
	Inter-Registrar Transfer Policy Part C (IRTP-C)
	Privacy Proxy Service Accreditation Program (PPSAI)
	Privacy Proxy Service Accreditation Program (PPSAI)
	Thick WHOIS PDP
	Thick WHOIS PDP
	Thick WHOIS PDP
	Thick WHOIS PDP: Timeline
	WHOIS Cross-Field Validation
	Global Amendment to Registry Agreement
	Global Amendment to Registry Agreement
	Global Amendment to Registry Agreement
	Global Amendment to Registry Agreement
	Global Amendment to Registry Agreement
	参考

